TexHonornyeckasa Kapra
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Avsaiv: 1o maun xapT

3aronoBok

CTexku: 10 346

BeicoTa: 100.8 mm
WnpuHa: 89.5 mm
LiseTa: 2

LiBetopsg: Colorway 1
Yeenuuntb: 1.45

MawwuHHbIn dhopmaT: Tajima

CMeHbl uBeTa:
OcTaHoBb!I:
O6pe3ku:
Bneso:
lMpaBoe:
BepxHux kpan:
HwxHnn kpaii:
KoHel X:
KoHeL Y:
O6nacTb
Makc. cTexok:
MwuH. cTexok:
Makc. cka4ok:
Bcero Hutu:
Bcero wnyneyHon:

y
2

8

44.8 mm

44.8 mm

50.4 mm

50.4 mm

0.0 mm

0.0 mm
9019.2 kKB.MM
6.9 Mm

0.3 Mm

6.9 Mm
73.71m
31.30m

Cron nocnepoBaTenbHOCTb:

QneMeHT

# N# Lietr Crexkun Koa WUma Kapta
1.1 M 8477 1113 EURON
222 [ ] 1867 1301 EURON
Pacxop, HuTu: 73.51m
N# Ber Wmsa UHa
1. 65.01m
2. | 1301 8.49m

MaLlumHHoe BpemMAa:

MawmHa Bpemsa BbilumBKK

(hr:min:sec)
Janome 0:17:06
2
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